EXHIBIT A

May 22, 2019



VI.

VII.

Purchase Orders

Consultant Contracts (not to exceed $500 each)

Miscellaneous Contracts

Commercial Warrants

Revolving Cash Fund Business | (Month ending April 30, 2019)

Revolving Cash Fund Business Il (Month ending April 30, 2019)

Purchasing Card Expenses
March 2019

1,775,672.76

310.86

0.00

1,516,922.21

3.00

3.00

19,874.32


https://1,775,672.76

PO LISTING REPORT
03/27/2019 to 04/24/2019

225
PO Date |PO No. Buyer Supplier Site |Site Description Total by Account
3/27/2019(0000005754 [Michelle Mendoza |R&R Controls, Inc. 057 Director-M&O S 346.00
3/27/2019(0000005755 |Michelle Mendoza |[RGC General Engineering, Inc/057 Director-M&0O S 4,987.00
3/28/2019(0000005756 |Adriana Orendain MAYER REPROGRAPHICS, INQO0O0  |District S 366.81
3/28/2019|0000005757 |Jennifer Sandoval SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 700 |Olivewood School S 22.79
3/28/2019(0000005758 [Michelle Mendoza |ANIXTER 057 |Director-M&O S 2,175.00
3/29/2019|0000005759 |Jennifer Sandoval JANELLE PUBLICATIONS 022 Director Of Spec Ed S 182.70
4/1/2019|0000005760 [Michelle Mendoza |WESCO 057 |Director-M&O S 6,084.79
4/1/2019|0000005761 [Michelle Mendoza |KB13 VENTURES INC. 057 [Director-M&O S 270.00
4/1/2019|0000005762 [Michelle Mendoza |ANIXTER 057 |Director-M&O S 1,643.96
4/1/2019|0000005763 [Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 022 |Director Of Spec Ed S 1,974.50
4/2/2019|0000005764 (Michelle Mendoza |DIXIELINE LUMBER & HOME {057 [Director-M&0O S 3,000.00
4/3/2019/0000005765 [Michelle Mendoza |WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 056 Supv-Custodial S 26,631.58
4/3/2019|0000005766 [Michelle Mendoza |GOTHAM 057 |Director-M&O S 16,770.00
4/3/2019|0000005767 [Jennifer Sandoval PESI INC 800 [John A Otis School S 399.98
4/3/2019|0000005768 (Jennifer Sandoval FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCEY800 |John A Otis School S 12,257.47
4/3/2019|0000005769 [Jennifer Sandoval FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCE§215 Rancho De La Nacion School| S 11,141.61
4/3/2019|0000005770 [Jennifer Sandoval SDCOE-Superintendent of Scf100 [Central School S 48.17
4/4/2019/0000005771 [Michelle Mendoza |GRAINGER 057 |Director-M&O S 3,105.22
4/4/2019|0000005772 [Jennifer Sandoval NATIONAL CITY TROPHY 010 |Superintendent S 56.01
4/4/2019|0000005773 [Jennifer Sandoval Fleet Services, Inc.- San Diegd038 Dir.-Transportation S 1,117.38
4/4/2019|0000005774 [Jennifer Sandoval SAN DIEGO FREIGHTLINER [038 Dir.-Transportation S 6,000.00
4/4/2019|0000005775 [Jennifer Sandoval APPLE COMPUTER 000 [District S 1,488.49
4/4/2019|0000005776 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE|700 |Olivewood School S 296.75
4/4/2019|0000005777 [Jennifer Sandoval ZULUDESK, INC. 000 [District S 52.50
4/4/2019|0000005778 [Jennifer Sandoval STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTA|000 District S 57.63
4/4/2019|0000005779 |Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 010 [Superintendent S 669.00
4/4/2019|0000005780 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE|700 |Olivewood School S 119.60
4/8/2019|0000005781 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/ 000 District S 598.88
4/8/2019|0000005782 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/000 District S 787.75
4/8/2019|0000005783 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE[700 |Olivewood School S 97.83
4/8/2019|0000005785 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/ 000 District S 461.98
4/8/2019|0000005786 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/ 000 District S 546.81




4/8/2019|0000005787 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/ 000 District S 575.10
4/8/2019|0000005788 [Jennifer Sandoval REALLY GOOD STUFF 700 |Olivewood School S 128.87
4/8/2019|0000005789 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/000 District S 969.93
4/8/2019/0000005790 [Michelle Mendoza |ANIXTER 057 |Director-M&O S 2,075.13
4/8/2019|0000005791 [Jennifer Sandoval EXCELLENT PARTY RENTAL |700 |Olivewood School S 274.59
4/8/2019|0000005792 [Jennifer Sandoval NASCO 700 [Olivewood School S 111.43
4/8/2019|0000005793 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE|700 |Olivewood School S 402.32
4/8/2019|0000005794 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/ 000 District S 329.35
4/9/2019|0000005795 [Jennifer Sandoval ZULUDESK, INC. 022 |Director Of Spec Ed S 35.00
4/9/2019|0000005796 [Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 010 |Superintendent S 39.54
4/9/2019|0000005797 [Jennifer Sandoval SCHOOL SPECIALTY 700 |Olivewood School S 73.82
4/9/2019|0000005798 [Jennifer Sandoval APPLE COMPUTER 800 [John A Otis School S 99.00
4/9/2019|0000005799 [Jennifer Sandoval FRUTH GROUP 700 [Olivewood School S 783.00
4/9/2019/0000005800 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/000 District S 761.99
4/9/2019/0000005801 [Jennifer Sandoval SCHOLASTIC INC. 700 |Olivewood School S 56.14
4/9/2019/0000005802 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/ 000 District S 966.55
4/9/2019/0000005803 [Michelle Mendoza |GRAINGER 057 |Director-M&O S 6,023.45
4/9/2019|0000005804 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/000 District S 1,695.07
4/9/2019/0000005805 [Michelle Mendoza |STANDARD ELECTRONICS 057 Director-M&0O S 13,340.00
4/9/2019|0000005806 |Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE|000 District S 140.22
4/9/2019|0000005807 (Jennifer Sandoval DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY (000 |District S 151.44
4/9/2019|0000005808 (Jennifer Sandoval KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO|000 |District S 143.38
4/9/2019|0000005809 |Jennifer Sandoval LESSIONPIX, INC. 022 Director Of Spec Ed S 948.60
4/10/2019/0000005810 |Jennifer Sandoval DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY |000 District S 538.93
4/10/2019/0000005811 |Jennifer Sandoval DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY |000 District S 640.87
4/10/2019|0000005812 |Lino Garcia SOUTHWEST SCHOOL&OFFICI000  ([District S 3,772.77
4/10/2019|0000005813 |Jennifer Sandoval CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS|000 |District S 359.50
4/10/2019|0000005814 |Jennifer Sandoval PLAY WITH A PURPOSE 000 |District S 281.61
4/10/2019/0000005815 |Jennifer Sandoval BEYOND PLAY, LLC 000 District S 47.69
4/10/2019/0000005816 |Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 000 District S 160.58
4/10/2019/0000005817 |Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 400 |Kimball School S 63.03
4/10/2019/0000005818 |Jennifer Sandoval U.S. SCHOOL SUPPLY, INC. |700 |Olivewood School S 183.08
4/10/2019/0000005819 |Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 000 [District S 183.63
4/10/2019|0000005820 |Lino Garcia SOUTHWEST SCHOOL&OFFICI000  ([District S 998.33
4/10/2019|0000005821 |Lino Garcia SCHOOL SPECIALTY 000 |District S 198.87




4/10/2019|0000005822 |Lino Garcia SCHOOL SPECIALTY 000 |District S 2,211.99
4/10/2019]0000005823 [Jennifer Sandoval APPLE COMPUTER 215 Rancho De La Nacion School| S 1,144.91
4/10/2019/0000005824 [Jennifer Sandoval ZULUDESK, INC. 215 [Rancho De La Nacion School| $ 17.50
4/10/2019/0000005825 [Jennifer Sandoval MONOPRICE, INC. 215 [Rancho De La Nacion School| $ 54.36
4/11/2019|0000005826 |Lino Garcia MEDCO 000 |District S 963.09
4/11/2019|0000005827 |Lino Garcia SOUTHWEST SCHOOL&OFFIC]000  |District S 309.29
4/11/2019|0000005828 |Lino Garcia SOUTHWEST SCHOOL&OFFIC]O00  |District S 783.00
4/11/2019/0000005829 [Michelle Mendoza |WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 056 [Supv-Custodial S 6,308.37
4/11/2019/0000005830 [Michelle Mendoza |WILLY'S ELECTRONIC SUPPLY|057 Director-M&0O S 1,087.50
4/11/2019/0000005831 [Michelle Mendoza |RCOM RADIO LLC 700 |Olivewood School S 6,013.88
4/12/2019|0000005832 |Lino Garcia UNITED HEALTH SUPPLIES |000 [District S 661.64
4/12/2019|0000005833 [Lino Garcia UNITED HEALTH SUPPLIES [000 District S 45.02
4/12/2019|0000005834 |Lino Garcia WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 000 |District S 2,239.38
4/12/2019|0000005835 |Lino Garcia SOUTHWEST SCHOOL&OFFIC]O00  |District S 2,831.85
4/12/2019/0000005836 [Adriana Orendain MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIR057 Director-M&O S 45,413.88
4/12/2019/0000005837 [Adriana Orendain SOUTHWEST BINDING & LAM020 |Asst Supt - Educational S 682.81
4/15/2019/0000005838 [Adriana Orendain PARTNERS IN LEARNING 300 Ira Harbison School S 4,284.59
4/15/2019|0000005839 |Lino Garcia BSN SPORTS INC 000 |District S 348.00
4/15/2019|0000005840 |Lino Garcia SOUTHWEST SCHOOL&OFFIC]000  |District S 430.65
4/15/2019|0000005841 |Lino Garcia OFFICE DEPOT 000 |District S 1,012.42
4/16/2019/0000005842 [Michelle Mendoza |NAPA AUTO PARTS 057 |[Director-M&O S 1,000.00
4/16/2019/0000005843 [Michelle Mendoza |THE HOME DEPOT 057 [Director-M&O S 5,000.00
4/16/2019/0000005844 [Michelle Mendoza |SC Commerical, LLC. 057 |Director-M&O S 3,500.00
4/16/2019/0000005845 [Michelle Mendoza |BJ'S RENTALS 057 |Director-M&O S 3,000.00
4/16/2019]0000005846 [Michelle Mendoza |ANIXTER 057 |Director-M&O S 2,000.00
4/16/2019]0000005847 [Michelle Mendoza |ANIXTER 057 |Director-M&O S 3,290.38
4/16/2019]0000005848 [Jennifer Sandoval MASCOT JUNCTION, INC. 215 Rancho De La Nacion School| S 1,782.82
4/16/2019]0000005849 [Jennifer Sandoval INTERPRETERS UNLIMITED 215 Rancho De La Nacion School| S 200.00
4/16/2019]0000005850 [Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 700 Olivewood School S 500.23
4/16/2019/0000005851 [Jennifer Sandoval MASCOT JUNCTION, INC. 700 Olivewood School S 1,620.13
4/16/2019]0000005852 [Jennifer Sandoval SDCOE-Superintendent of Sch010  |Superintendent S 200.00
4/16/2019/0000005853 [Jennifer Sandoval CDW 700 [Olivewood School S 6,021.75
4/16/2019/0000005854 [Michelle Mendoza |EXPRESS PIPE & SUPPLY CO, I|057 Director-M&0O S 5,910.56
4/16/2019]0000005855 [Jennifer Sandoval APPLE COMPUTER 020 |Asst Supt - Educational S 16,643.55
4/16/2019/0000005856 [Jennifer Sandoval ZULUDESK, INC. 020 |Asst Supt - Educational S 560.00




4/16/2019/0000005857 [Michelle Mendoza |RCP BLOCK & BRICK, INC. 057 |[Director-M&O S 1,000.00
4/16/2019]0000005858 [Jennifer Sandoval SCHOOL SPECIALTY 700 |Olivewood School S 119.01
4/16/2019/0000005859 [Michelle Mendoza |WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL {057 Director-M&0O S 480.00
4/16/2019/0000005860 [Michelle Mendoza |WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL {057 Director-M&0O S 975.00
4/17/2019]0000005861 [Jennifer Sandoval MORE DIRECT INC 400 |Kimball School S 382.78
4/17/2019]0000005862 [Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 700 [Olivewood School S 58.01
4/17/2019]0000005863 [Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 400 |Kimball School S 57.21
4/17/2019]0000005864 [Jennifer Sandoval HANDWRITING WITHOUT TE4A000 District S 65.26
4/17/2019]0000005865 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE/000 District S 573.55
4/17/2019]0000005866 [Jennifer Sandoval ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANOOO District S 46.88
4/17/2019]0000005867 [Jennifer Sandoval FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCE{100 |[Central School S 14,575.48
4/17/2019]0000005868 [Jennifer Sandoval SAN DIEGO REFRIGERATION [000 District S 577.50
4/17/2019]0000005869 [Jennifer Sandoval FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCEY400 Kimball School S 11,045.88
4/17/2019]0000005870 [Jennifer Sandoval ABDO PUBLISHING 400 |Kimball School S 1,651.26
4/17/2019]0000005872 [Jennifer Sandoval PARTS-PEOPLE.COM,INC 055 Supv-Mis S 3,280.87
4/17/2019]0000005873 [Jennifer Sandoval MONOPRICE, INC. 055  |Supv-Mis S 86.89
4/17/2019]0000005874 [Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 055  |Supv-Mis S 619.82
4/17/2019]0000005875 [Jennifer Sandoval SOUTHLAND TECHNOLOGY |038 Dir.-Transportation S 164.78
4/17/2019]0000005876 [Jennifer Sandoval MONOPRICE, INC. 038 |Dir.-Transportation S 6.72
4/17/2019]0000005877 [Jennifer Sandoval PC PARTS PLUS, DBA CHROM|055 Supv-Mis S 4,322.21
4/17/2019]0000005878 [Jennifer Sandoval NEWEGG 055  [Supv-Mis S 4,505.99
4/17/2019/0000005879 [Jennifer Sandoval MYSTERY SCIENCE INC. 800 [John A Otis School S 999.00
4/18/2019/0000005880 [Adriana Orendain Zingprint 100 |Central School S 134.84
4/18/2019/0000005881 [Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 055  |Supv-Mis S 1,779.42
4/18/2019/0000005882 [Jennifer Sandoval FUN AND FUNCTION 022 Director Of Spec Ed S 326.23
4/18/2019]0000005883 [Jennifer Sandoval MORE DIRECT INC 800 [John A Otis School S 104.49
4/18/2019/0000005884 [Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 800 [John A Otis School S 81.21
4/18/2019]0000005885 [Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 800 [John A Otis School S 32.49
4/18/2019/0000005886 [Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 215 [Rancho De La Nacion School| $ 61.99
4/18/2019/0000005887 [Jennifer Sandoval ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANS800O [John A Otis School S 173.96
4/18/2019/0000005888 [Jennifer Sandoval JL DARLING LLC 020 |Asst Supt - Educational S 4,298.09
4/18/2019/0000005889 [Jennifer Sandoval BENCHMARK EDUCATION 020 |Asst Supt - Educational S 49,916.57
4/18/2019]0000005890 [Jennifer Sandoval MORE DIRECT INC 300 Ira Harbison School S 493.50
4/18/2019/0000005891 [Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 022 Director Of Spec Ed S 85.88
4/18/2019/0000005892 [Jennifer Sandoval SOUTHWEST SCHOOL&OFFIC|300 Ira Harbison School S 56.20




4/18/2019]0000005893 [Jennifer Sandoval SCHOOL SPECIALTY 300 Ira Harbison School S 167.17
4/18/2019/0000005894 [Jennifer Sandoval SCHOOL DATEBOOKS 800 [John A Otis School S 921.76
4/18/2019/0000005895 [Jennifer Sandoval PEARSON ASSESSMENT 022 Director Of Spec Ed S 423.31
4/18/2019/0000005896 [Jennifer Sandoval PRO-ED, INC. 022 Director Of Spec Ed S 230.56
4/18/2019/0000005897 [Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 800 [John A Otis School S 138.54
4/18/2019]0000005898 [Jennifer Sandoval WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL S{022 Director Of Spec Ed S 212.07
4/18/2019]0000005899 [Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 800 [John A Otis School S 76.10
4/18/2019/0000005900 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE[800 [John A Otis School S 157.61
4/18/2019]0000005901 [Jennifer Sandoval JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO., I|800 [John A Otis School S 696.26
4/18/2019]0000005902 [Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 215 |Rancho De La Nacion School| $ 963.79
4/18/2019/0000005903 [Jennifer Sandoval GIGAKOM 055 |Supv-Mis S 6,185.37
4/18/2019/0000005904 [Jennifer Sandoval CAPSTONE 700 [Olivewood School S 951.53
4/18/2019/0000005905 [Jennifer Sandoval ABDO PUBLISHING 700 |Olivewood School S 3,276.69
4/18/2019/0000005906 [Jennifer Sandoval FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCEY700 |Olivewood School S 10,060.52
4/18/2019/0000005907 [Jennifer Sandoval FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCEY600 Lincoln Acres School S 6,213.61
4/18/2019/0000005908 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE|700 |Olivewood School S 337.06
4/18/2019]0000005909 [Jennifer Sandoval FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCEY600 Lincoln Acres School S 4,840.23
4/18/2019/0000005910 [Jennifer Sandoval APPLE COMPUTER 400 |Kimball School S 2,480.81
4/18/2019/0000005911 [Jennifer Sandoval EAlI EDUCATION 700 [Olivewood School S 74.88
4/18/2019|0000005912 |Jennifer Sandoval ROCHESTER 100 INC 800 [John A Otis School S 566.85
4/18/2019/0000005913 |Jennifer Sandoval EDUCATIONAL TESTING SERV|024 Director-Tech/Student Assm| S 10,875.00
4/18/2019|0000005914 |Adriana Orendain ADVANCED CLASSROOM TEC|000 |District S 1,044,926.20
4/18/2019|0000005915 [Jennifer Sandoval ZULUDESK, INC. 400 |Kimball School S 87.50
4/19/2019|0000005916 |Michelle Mendoza [VALLEY INDUSTRIAL SPECIAL1057 |Director-M&O S 5,000.00
4/19/2019|0000005917 |Adriana Orendain ADVANCED CLASSROOM TEC|100 |Central School S 77,331.97
4/19/2019|0000005918 |Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE|/000 [District S 365.31
4/19/2019|0000005919 |Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 800 [John A Otis School S 71.73
4/19/2019|0000005920 |Adriana Orendain ADVANCED CLASSROOM TEC|100 |Central School S 181,957.52
4/19/2019|0000005921 |Jennifer Sandoval MONOPRICE, INC. 215 Rancho De La Nacion School| S 139.59
4/19/2019|0000005922 |Jennifer Sandoval PERMA-BOUND 300 Ira Harbison School S 3,772.66
4/19/2019/0000005923 |Jennifer Sandoval BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO(300 Ira Harbison School S 6,559.20
4/19/2019|0000005924 [Michelle Mendoza |Hanson Aggregates 057 Director-M&O S 3,262.50
4/19/2019|0000005925 |Jennifer Sandoval PERMA-BOUND 300 Ira Harbison School S 1,106.71
4/19/2019/0000005926 |Jennifer Sandoval FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCEY300 Ira Harbison School S 2,283.46
4/19/2019|0000005927 |Jennifer Sandoval EXCELLENT PARTY RENTAL |300 Ira Harbison School S 265.00




4/19/2019/0000005928 [Adriana Orendain Zingprint 000 [District S 134.85
4/19/2019/0000005929 [Jennifer Sandoval LAKESHORE LEARNING MATE|700 |Olivewood School S 270.77
4/19/2019]0000005930 [Jennifer Sandoval BREAKOUT, INC 700 [Olivewood School S 450.00
4/19/2019/0000005931 [Jennifer Sandoval VIRCO MANUFACTURING CO|022 Director Of Spec Ed S 278.62
4/19/2019/0000005932 |[Adriana Orendain SOUTH BAY FENCE INC 300 Ira Harbison School S 9,733.13
4/19/2019]0000005933 [Jennifer Sandoval VIRCO MANUFACTURING CO|000 District S 718.01
4/19/2019/0000005934 [Jennifer Sandoval BEST WAY PRINTING 300 |lra Harbison School S 98.96
4/19/2019/0000005935 [Adriana Orendain RIFTON EQUIPMENT 022 Director Of Spec Ed S 3,968.02
4/22/2019|0000005936 |Michelle Mendoza [SnagWolf 057 |Director-M&O S 1,794.37
4/23/2019/0000005937 [Adriana Orendain CULVER-NEWLIN 000 District S 2,239.06
4/24/2019]0000005938 [Jennifer Sandoval KODO KIDS 000 [District S 5,546.07
4/24/2019]0000005939 [Michelle Mendoza |AMAZON.COM 057 |Director-M&O S 47.68
4/24/2019]0000005940 [Jennifer Sandoval AMAZON.COM 022 Director Of Spec Ed S 39.12
4/24/2019]0000005941 [Jennifer Sandoval SCHOLASTIC INC. 700 Olivewood School S 204.53
4/24/2019/0000005942 |Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 022 |Director Of Spec Ed S 106.35
4/24/2019]0000005943 |Jennifer Sandoval EAI EDUCATION 700 Olivewood School S 221.43
4/24/2019]0000005944 |Jennifer Sandoval APPLE COMPUTER 800 [John A Otis School S 106.57
4/24/2019]0000005945 |Jennifer Sandoval SCHOOL COUNSELOR RESOUI700 |Olivewood School S 100.97
4/24/2019]0000005946 [Jennifer Sandoval OFFICE DEPOT 700 [Olivewood School S 111.66
$

PO Total For Period

1,775,672.76




CONSULTANT CONTRACTS

Under $500
Contract # Vendor Cost Services Date Location
CT3598 SDCOE $310.86 | Parent workshop on basic 4/16/19 Ira Harbison

internet safety, social
media, and bullying

MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTS

None




Explanation of Columns for Commercial Warrants

Column A is the Vendor Name.

Column B is the Warrant Number. When the number repeats, this signifies that warrant contains
multiple invoices or multiple budget codes for items within the warrant. It does not mean this
amount was paid each line.

Column C is the Warrant Amount. Please note when the warrant number repeats the amount is
only paid once.

Column D is the Invoice Number. This may also repeat, but is only paid once. This is replicated
when multiple budget codes are

used for items within the warrant.

Column E is the Invoice Amount. This number may be replicated if the purchase order has
multiple items purchased, however the

amount is only paid once.

Column F is the Purchase Order Number.

Column G is the Distribution Amount. When added together, this will equal the warrant amount
listed (or repeated) in column C.

Colum H-M are the Budget Code charged for the line.

Colum N-O are not used by the National School District in the budget code, however other
districts in the county may use these

fields within the county Peoplesoft system.
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Page No. 16
Report ID: APX2030 PeopleSoft Accounts Payable Run Date 3/25/2018

AP TRIAL PAYMENT REGISTER R Tine: 16:36:45 Pia

MO1420 - MORE 14525144 | 686.56 5862705 686.56 00000056 | 70.06 0100 9010999 1110 | 1000 4300000 | 100
DIRECT INC 33 i
MO1420 - MORE 14525144 686.56 5862705 686.56 00000056 70.06 0100 9010999 1110 | 1000 4300000 | 100
DIRECT INC 33

MO1420 - MORE 14525144 686.56 5862705 686.56 00000056 | 70.06 0100 9010999 1110 | 1000 4300000 | 100
DIRECT INC 33

MO1420 - MORE 14525144 686.56 5862705 686.56 00000056 |420.48 0100 9010999 1110 | 1000 4300000 | 100
DIRECT INC 33

PRO0050 - PRACTI- 14525145 315.06 CT1294 315.06 315.06 0100 5640568 0000 | 3140 5800490 |022
CAL, INC. 342710

RU0010 - RUBBER 14525146 363.00 3588 363.00 00000057 363.00 0100 0000615 0000 | 7100 4300000 | 010
DUCK DESIGN 07

SA3060 - SAVE-A- 14525147 2,245.00 CT3125 2,245.00 2,245.00 0100 0000500 0000 | 3140 5800100 | 022
HEART 3012019

S00100 - SC 14525148 |995.70 0649857- 995.70 00000057 995.70 0100 0000660 0000 |8100 4300560 | 057
Commerical, LLC. IN 16

S01330 - 14525149 164.78 | SI-78765 164.78 00000056 6.00 0100 0000779 0000 |2700 4400380 | 666
SOUTHLAND 11

TECHNOLOGY

S01330 - 14525149 164.78 S1-78765 164.78 00000056 158.78 0100 0000779 0000 |2700 4400380 | 666
SOUTHLAND 1

TECHNOLOGY
